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REVISED CALENDER EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

I & ITI Semester

. SINo '7_1”1—(;0r|m mes Day & Dates-1 cxistin;? ‘New Modified
." 1 | Commencement 1 02-01-2023 Monday RN
5> IMAAC Visit | 25-04-2023 Monday i
"3 [last Working day | 03-05-2023 Saturday ~ 1 20-05-2023 Saturday
4 [Swdy loliday for | 07-05-2023 1o 14-05-2023 | 21-05-2023 10 29-05-2023
Student Teachers only | Sunday to Sunday Sunday to Monday
5 Umv;rs:lj [ xamination | 15-05- 2023 23 10 20-05-2023 30-05-2023 10 06-06-2023.
’ ’ Monday to Saturday Tuesday to Tuesday
6 | Fvaluation Work 1 95.05:2023 10 27-05-2023 | 07-06-2023  Wednesday l
(Monday too Saturday) Onwards ' ]
7 Mid-term Holiday for | 28-05-2023 to 04-06-2023 1 11-06-2023 10 18-06-2023

teacher  Pducators & l Monday Onwards Sunday o Sunday

§ Student Teachers | 1

a
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I1 & IV Semester

Programmes

Day & Dates-1 existing

New Modified

05-06-2023 Monday

19062023 Monday

1 Commencement B
2 | MAAC Visit 02-10-2023 Monday 09-10-2023 “Monday
onwards

3 Last Working day 14-10-2023 Saturday 27-10-2023 Friday

4 Study Holiday for | 15-10-2023 to 22-10-2023 | 29-10-2023 to 05-11-2023
Student Teachers only | Sunday to Sunday Sunday to Sunday

5 University 23-10-2023 to 28-10-2023 | 06-11-2023 to 11-11-2023
Examination Monday to Saturday Monday to Saturday

6 Evaluation Work 30-10-2023 to 04-11-2023 | 15-11-2023 to 22-11-2023

Monday to Saturday Wednesday to Wednesday
7 Term End Holidays | 06-11-2023 Monday to till | 23-11-2023 Thursday to

for teacher Educators
& Student Teachers

reopening day of next
2023-24 Academic year as
specified by the university.

till reopening day of next
2023-24 Academic year as
specified by the university.
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